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At SENIX, we don’t just build tools, we forge 

the future of outdoor power equipment and 

power tools with relentless innovation and 

uncompromising performance. 

From DIY projects to professional job sites 

and outdoor landscapes, SENIX tools deliver 

the power, precision, and reliability you need 

to build, shape, and create with confidence. 

Designed as an extension of your expertise, 

our tools combine precision, power, and 

eco-conscious engineering to help you push 

limits and get the job done. 

In the yard, in the shop, anywhere there’s a 

job to do, power through with SENIX!

WWW.SENIX.CO



SENIX Brand Story
For years, behind countless immaculately trimmed yards across the globe stands a silent yet powerful presence. As a hidden champion serving numerous top-tier brands, SENIX is rooted in 

profound manufacturing heritage and a world-class supply chain system. We know the limits of performance, and better yet, we understand the true caliber a professional tool ought to have. Now, 

we choose to step into the spotlight, transforming this well-honed professional DNA into tangible productivity for every household.

We believe household tools should never compromise the aesthetic of a home. Our focus lies in robust construction, dependable durability and long-term value. That is why SENIX rejects the 

notion of flaunting power through overly bold aesthetics; instead, we convey it through substantial build, clean lines and a restrained design.

SENIX Europe
Hamburg, Germany

Branch Company

SENIX RUS LLC
Moscow, Russia

SENIX Mexico
Monterrey, MX.

SENIX USA Inc.
Charlotte, NC

Jiaxing, China

Ningbo, China

SENIX Thailand
Chon Buri, Thailand

SENIX ANZ
Sydney, Australia

Global factory

Established in 2002 Export to U.S. Market  Annual Income

Production Process Global factories  Global  Production Facility

Number of Employees

 Number of patents

24years 24years 310 Million
USD Dollars

100% in-
house 4 635,715

1800 people

items926

$

m2

SENIX 
GLOBAL FACTORY

Guided by the value-driven principle, we are building a first-class benchmark 

smart factory featuring automated equipment, transparent production, 

intelligent logistics, mobile management and data-driven decision-making. We 

realize precise planning, flexible production, rapid distribution and e�cient 

material flow to provide customers with high-quality products and services.

JIAXING FACTORY
1ST Phase:
Site Area:170,000m2

Phase 1: 71 production lines

2nd Phase:
Site Area:330,000m2

Phase 2: 80 production lines

The general assembly plant of the Mexico factory has 16 production lines, 

including 3 power tool lines, 5 lawn mower lines, 4 handheld tool lines and 4 

pre-processing lines.

The in-house manufacturing workshop and injection molding workshop are 

equipped with 50 injection molding machines with clamping forces ranging 

from 120 to 2600 tons. The electronic workshop has 2 battery pack packaging 

lines and 2 assembly lines, and the motor workshop is equipped with 4 motor 

production lines.

MEXICO FACTORY
Site Area: 19,907.5m2

8 assembly lines, 5 motor production lines and 1 battery pack production line 

are equipped with full-process automated production lines, covering battery 

pack assembly, testing, coding, welding and motor component manufacturing, 

enabling highly e�cient and automated production from single cells to finished 

battery packs. The production lines integrate an intelligent control system and a 

data traceability platform, supporting real-time monitoring, data analysis and 

interconnection with ERP/PLM systems to ensure high-quality manufacturing 

and full-process traceability.

THAILAND FACTORY
Site Area: 44,079m2

20 assembly lines in total (12 for power tools, 6 for home appliances, 2 for 

ice-making & refrigeration)

NINGBO FACTORY



SENIX Power Platform
From Lithium-Ion battery-operated outdoor power equipment to power tools to our corded 

and petrol products, SENIX has a wide selection of tools to meet your needs.
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Powerfully quiet. And quietly powerful. Corded outdoor power equipment tools mean quieter operation, 

low vibration, and reduced environmental impact without compromising the need for power.

AC-CORDEDAC-CORDED Hooked Up To Endless Power

Patented 4QL technology. Unidirectional quantitative lubrication that prevents flooding, leaks, and 

keeps the motor lubricated in any direction. Featuring a 4-cycle engine that is lightweight, smooth, and 

powerful, and does not require mixing oil with petrol, the SENIX 4QL is our inaugural line of products.

4-STROKE CYCLE SERIES4-STROKE CYCLE SERIES All Muscle, No Fuss

SENIX gas-powered products are built for professionals and homeowners who demand reliability, power, 

and e�ciency.

GAS SERIESGAS SERIES Straightforward Power, Unstoppable Performance

Introducing the ultimate set of 60V outdoor power equipment tools and a cutting-edge battery 

platform engineered to fortify the landscaping game to tackle large yards and outdoor facilities, 

while championing the eco-conscious advantages of battery-operated tools. From precision lawn 

care to heavy-duty facility maintenance, our SENIX X6 cordless technology stands as our 

best-in-class platform, delivering SENIX’s greatest power for every project.

X6 60V SERIESX6 60V SERIES Embrace the Green, Unleash the Beast

Unlock a new level of power and performance with our 40V lineup. Harnessing the combined might 

of (2) 20Vbatteries, this category is designed to enhance and up the ante on your yard projects.

2X2 40V SERIES2X2 40V SERIES Twice the Power, Double the Results

Discover the ideal solution for your projects with our 20V SENIX Tools. From professionals to 

homeowners, whatever you seek, our range of o�erings is tailored to cater to your unique needs.

X2 20V SERIESX2 20V SERIES Light On Pounds, Heavy On Power
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SENIX X6

EMBRACE THE GREEN
UNLEASH THE BEAST

BATTERY POWER SYSTEM

SENIX 60V platform delivers a best-in-class lineup, innovatively engineered for small to large yards and outdoor facilities. 
Experience cordless freedom without compromising on power. Tame high-demand areas with extended runtime, gas-like 
power, and increased capability for larger, tougher jobs.

ONE BATTERY FITS 
ALL X6 TOOLS

Compatible with all X6 60V products

BATTERY 
LEVEL INDICATOR

VOLTAGE 
PROTECTION

TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHOCK RESISTANT 
DESIGN

INTELLIGENT POWER 
MANAGEMENT

GAS-LINK FRIENDLY FEATURES NEIGHBORHOOD
FBIENDLYFEATUBES
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56 V⎓(60 V Max)

Lithium-ion

3Ah/ 168 Wh

1.8kg

Rated Voltage

Battery Type

Rated Capacity

Machine Weight

B30X6
56 V⎓(60 V Max)

Lithium-ion

4.0Ah/224Wh

2.4kg

B40X6
56 V⎓(60 V Max)

Lithium-ion

6.0Ah/336Wh

3kg

B60X6
56 V⎓(60 V Max)

Lithium-ion

8.0Ah/448Wh

3kg

B80X6
56 V⎓(60 V Max)

Lithium-ion

12.0Ah/672Wh

4.1kg

B120X6

40CM(16'')/45CM(18'') 
CHAIN SAW

CSX6-M-EU/CSX6-M1-EU

53CM(21”) 
LAWNMOWER

LPPX6-H-EU

53CM(21”)SELF-PROPELLED 
LAWNMOWER

LPSX6-H-EU

38CM(15”) 
SNOW SHOVEL

STX6-M-EU

53CM(21”) 
SNOW 
BLOWER

STX6-H-EU

25CM(10'') POLE SAW
CSPX6-M-EU

40CM(16'') STRING TRIMMER
GTX6-M-EU

1614M³/H 
BACKPACKBLOWER

BLBX6-M-EU

1380M³/H(810CFM) BLOWER
BLAX6-M1-EU

660MM(27'') 
HEDGE TRIMMER

HTX6-M1-EU

100X100
SQUARE WOOD
(HIGH SPEED)

100X100
SQUARE WOOD
(HIGH SPEED)

NORMAL
USAGE SCENARIOS

X6 60V  3A/5A/8A Singal Port/8A Dual-Port Charger

220~240V 50/60Hz

215W

63V/3A

0.8kg

220~240V 50/60Hz

360W

63V/5A

1.2kg

220~240V 50/60Hz

620W

63V/8A(Single-Port)

1.8kg

220~240V 50/60Hz

620W

63V/8A(Dual-Port)

2.2kg

Rated Input Voltage

Rated Input Power

Rated Output

Machine Weight

CHX6-L-EU CHQX6-EU CHQX6-M-EU CHDX6-M-EU

65min

45min

30min

50min

30min

85min

55min

35min

65min

35min

125min

85min

50min

95min

50min

170min

105min

65min

130min

65min

245min

160min

100min

190min

100min

3.0A Charger

5.0A Charger

8.0A Single-Port Charger

8.0A Dual-Port Charger
Charging 2 batteries at same time

8.0A Dual-Port Charger
Charging only one battery

3Ah 4Ah 6Ah 8Ah 12Ah

CHARGING DURATION BATTERY(AH)

B30X6 B40X6 B60X6 B80X6 B120X6

CHQX6-EU

CHQX6-M-EU

CHX6-L-EU

CHDX6-M-EU

X6 60
V Battery &

 Charger
X6 60

V Battery &
 ChargerX6
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TOOL DESCRIPTION APPLICATION

PCS
NUMBER OF SLICES

195

PCS
NUMBER OF SLICES

128

MIN
WORKING TIME

60

MIN
WORKING TIME

25

MIN
WORKING TIME (ECO)

60
MIN

WORKING TIME
(HIGH SPEED)

39

MIN
WORKING TIME (ECO)

22
MIN

WORKING TIME
(HIGH SPEED)

15

MIN
WORKING TIME

(TURBO)

(ECO)

10
MIN40

MIN
WORKING TIME

(1*6AH)

20

MIN
WORKING TIME(TURBO)

(2*6AH)

20

MIN
WORKING TIME

(2*8AH)

50

M2

WORKING AREA
2000

NORMAL
USAGE SCENARIOS

NORMAL
USAGE SCENARIOS

NORMAL
USAGE SCENARIOS

NORMAL
USAGE SCENARIOS

NORMAL
USAGE SCENARIOS

NORMAL
USAGE SCENARIOS

NORMAL
USAGE SCENARIOS

MIN
WORKING TIME

65
M2

WORKING AREA
2000

3.0Ah 4.0Ah 6.0Ah 8.0Ah

B30x6 B40x6 B60x6 B80x6

X6 60V  3Ah/4Ah/6Ah/8Ah/12Ah Battery
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REDEFINING 
THE TURN

DRIVING INNOVATION 

FEATURING
The World's 1st

HYBRID ZTR



Our innovative HYBRIDTORQUE 4,2kW inverter-driven system seamlessly blends the power
and endurance of petrol with the quiet e�ciency of battery.

This delivers an advanced hybrid experience that maximises both performance and runtime.

A high-e�ciency battery cooling system that optimises heat dissipation through dual-side
fan coordination, preventing overheating and enhancing machine safety and reliability.

CUTS UP TO 

ABOUT  6 FOOTBALL FIELDS 
WHEN USING (4)12Ah BATTERIES 
AND 1.5 GALLONS OF GAS

Compared to pure-gas ZTRs

The SENIX X-Scape Series delivers high-performance lawn care with advanced zero-turn 
technology. It includes the world’s first hybrid zero-turn mower, combining electric 

RANGESYNC functionality allows users to seamlessly switch between Electric Mode, Hybrid Mode, 
and Gas Mode at the press of a button providing a first of it’s kind smooth mode ZTR transition.  
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model

          HYBRID  VS        PETROL 

          HYBRID  VS        ELECTRIC

ZTRX6-M-EUZTRX6-H-EU ZTRX6-M1-EU
107cm (42'')  

60V 

No

2x1.2KW

0

2400-3000 

6Ah/8Ah/12Ah

6pcs

2

15°

2km/h (1.2mph)

4km/h (2.4mph)

6km/h (3.7mph)

8km/h (4.9mph)

3.2km/h (2mph)

6.4km/h (4mph)

9.6km/h (6mph)

12.8km/h (8mph)

25-115mm

(15 positions)

Manual

2-Acres(8094m2)
(6*12Ah)

1Acre/h

Brushless

4

ECO、TURBO

Yes

360°

Type-A&Type-C(5V)

Yes

Yes

Yes

1600W

220~240 V a.c, 50 Hz

63V 24A

200min

mulching,bagging,side-discharge

IPX4

353kg

236kg

1930*1155*1100

2150*1280*855

Wooden Box

8/18/27

5-Year Limited Warranty

137cm (54'') 

60V

No

3x1.2KW

0

2400-3000 

6Ah/8Ah/12Ah

6pcs

3

15°

2km/h (1.2mph)

4km/h (2.4mph)

6km/h (3.7mph)

8km/h (4.9mph)

3.2km/h (2mph)

6.4km/h (4mph)

9.6km/h (6mph)

12.8km/h (8mph)

25-115mm

(15 positions)

Manual

3-Acres(12140m2)
(6*12Ah)

1Acre/h

Brushless

5

ECO、TURBO

Yes

360°

Type-A&Type-C(5V)

Yes

Yes

Yes

1600W

220~240 V a.c, 50 Hz

63V 24A

200min

mulching,side-discharge

IPX4

372kg

248Kg

1930*1410*1100

2150*1500*855

Wooden Box

6/14/21

5-Year Limited Warranty

Deck Size

Rated Voltage

Petrol-GENERATOR

Cutting Motor Rated Power

Turning Radius

Blade Speed(RPM)

Battery Capacity(optional)

Max.  Battery Quantity(included)

Blade Quantity

Slope

Cutting-height adjustment

Height Adjust Mode

Cutting Capacity

Cutting E�ciency

Motor Type

Motor Quantity

Driving Models

LCD Display(5inch)

LED Lights

USB  Port Type

Cup - holder

App

Phone-holder

3-in-1 Function

IPX Class

Gross Weight

Net Weight(Kg)

Dimensions(mm)

Packaging Size(mm)

Packing Type

Loading Qty(20GP\40GP\40HQ)

Warranty

107cm (42'')

60V  

Yes

2x1.2KW

0

2400-3000 

6Ah/8Ah/12Ah

4pcs

2

15°

2km/h (1.2mph)

4km/h (2.4mph)

6km/h (3.7mph)

8km/h (4.9mph)

3.2km/h (2mph)

6.4km/h (4mph)

9.6km/h (6mph)

12.8km/h (8mph)

25-115mm

(15 positions)

Manual

7.5-Acres(30351m2)
(4*12Ah+6L Petrol)

1Acre/h

Brushless

4

ECO、TURBO

Yes

360°

Type-A&Type-C(5V)

Yes

Yes

Yes

1600W

220~240 V a.c, 50 Hz

63V 24A

135min

mulching,bagging,side-discharge

IPX4

416kg

282kg

1930*1155*1100

2150*1280*855

Wooden Box

8\18\27

5-Year Limited Warranty

position 1

position 2

position 3

position 4

position 1

position 2

position 3

position 4

Driving 

Speed(ECO)

Driving 

Speed(TURBO)

Rated Power

Input

Output

Charging time

Charger

LED lights illuminate the driver’s 
view for 360° visibility in 

challenging light conditions 
from every angle

360-DEGREE ILLUMINATION

Ensure safety when 
working on slopes

Indicator of tilt angle

When adjusting the height, it is 
easy to step on the foot pedal 

with your foot, making it easy to 
adjust the height

Blade-deck height 
auxiliary adjustment

Protect the battery pack to 
prevent damage during the 
turbulence of the lawn mower  

Segmented suspension seat 
with independent shock 
absorption for greater comfort

Integrated battery 
compartment

To monitor runtime, battery life, cut 
speed, drive speed, on/o� headlights, 
& APP connection (via Bluetooth)

LCD Screen & Control Panel

Dustproof, keep clean, 
easy  maintenance

Mudguard
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BRUSHLESS MOTOR
Brushless motor delivers 

longer runtimes and 
automatically adjusts to 

grass conditions, ensuring 
a perfect cut.

LPPX6-H/LPPX6-H-EU
LPSX6-H/LPSX6-H-EU
LSPX6-M/LSPX6-M-EU
LSSX6-M/LSSX6-M-EU

FULL HOUR OF POWER

21”(53cm)Cutting Capacity 
for industry-leading cutting, 
and mulching results.

60V BRUSHLESS
LAWNMOWER

60V BRUSHLESS  LAWNMOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor Type

Drive Type

No Load Speed

Mowing Function

Cutting Capacity

Height Adjustment

Wheel Size (F/R)

Collection Bag

Weight (Tool Only)

65 minutes of runtime on a 
single charge with the 
included 60V 8.0 Ah battery

Handle height adjustment 
and single point handle 

folding for a customized 
cutting experience

Easy-access 60L(1.7 bu) 
grass collection bag

Self-propelled rear-wheel 
drive system for e�ortless 

operation in large and 
sloped lawns 

Variable speed self-propelled: 
2.0 km/h(1.2 MPH) 

–4.9km/h(3.0MPH)
 for di�erent ground levels

delivers longer runtimes 
and automatically adjusts 
to grass conditions; 
ensuring a perfect cut.

mulching side discharge, 
and bagging functionality

Easy fold storage

LPPX6-H/LPPX6-H-EU

60V 

Brushless

Push

2800-3000RPM

3-in-1(Mulching, Bagging 

and Side Discharge)

53cm (21'')

38-100mm(1.5”-4”)

20/25cm(8”/10”) 

60L(1.7BU)

25kg(54.9lbs)

LPSX6-H/LPSX6-H-EU

LPSX6-H/LPSX6-H-EU

60V 

Brushless

Variable Speed RWD Self-propelled

2800-3000RPM

3-in-1(Mulching, Bagging 

and Side Discharge)

53cm (21'')

38-100mm(1.5”-4”)

20/25cm(8”/10”) 

60L(1.7BU)

25kg(54.9lbs)

LSPX6-M/LSPX6-M-EU

60V 

Brushless

Push

2800-3000RPM

3-in-1(Mulching, Bagging 

and Side Discharge)

46cm (18'')

25-80mm(8”-10”)

20/25cm(8”/10”) 

55L(1.56BU)

28kg

LSSX6-M/LSSX6-M-EU

60V 

Brushless

Variable Speed RWD Self-propelled

2800-3000RPM

3-in-1(Mulching, Bagging 

and Side Discharge)

46cm (18'')

25-80mm(8”-10”)

20/25cm(8”/10”) 

55L(1.56BU)

28kg

3-in-1 mowing functions

Brushless motor 

COMING
SOON!COMING

SOON!
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Up to 13.7m(45')  throwing 
distance with 200 degree of 
directional control
On-board chute control for 
sending snow where it 
belongs, o� your driveway

STX6-H-EU: 
Unique steel auger design removes snow 
faster, making it easy to keep clean.

STX6-H:
Unique Rubber-Tipped Steel Auger design removes snow faster while propelling 
the blower forward for e�ortless cleaning
Auger-propelled design cleans pavement quickly and easily

LED headlights so you can blow 
during low-light conditions 

UNSTOPPABLE POWER
Up to 13.7m(45FT)  throwing distance 
with 200 degree of directional control

On-board chute control for sending 
snow where it belongs, o� your driveway

STX6-M/STX6-M-EU
STX6-H/STX6-H-EU

LONG-LASTING PERFORMANCE

AUGER-PROPELLED DESIGN
Unique Rubber-Tipped Steel Auger design removes snow faster 
while propelling the blower forward for e�ortless cleaning

60V BRUSHLESS
SNOW SHOVEL

60V BRUSHLESS  SNOW  BLOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Clearing Width
Depth of Snow Cut
Throw Distance
Max. Clearing Capacity
Weight (Tool Only)

STX6-H/STX6-H-EU
60V
3500W Brushless 
ECO : 1700RPM
MAX : 2200RPM
53cm(21”)
33cm(13”)
10.7-13.7m(35-45Ft)
680kg/min(1200lbs/min)
24.0kg(52.8lbs)

STX6-M/STX6-M-EU
60V
1500W Brushless 
ECO : 1600RPM
MAX : 2300RPM
38cm(15”)
16cm(6”)
6-10m(20-33Ft)
272kg/min(600lbs/min)
8.3kg(18.3lbs)

STX6-H/STX6-H-EU

powers through up to 
680kg(1500lbs) of snow per 

minute cutting a path 
53cm(21”)  wide in snow as 

high as 33cm(13”)

Brushless motor

Selectable variable-speed 
auger control for di�erent 

snow conditions

Heated handle grips make it 
comfortable to use our tool in 

cold conditions

Convenient design

SENIX X6 60V SERIES13  14  SENIX X6 60V SERIES
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Industry-leading 26m/s 
ultra-high chain speed 
cutting for maximum 
productivity

Ergonomic grip ensures 
minimal operator fatigue 

High Performance 60V 
brushless motor provides 

massive power and 
extended lifetime.

Oregon Speedcut Nano 
High performance chain & 
bar for smooth cutting 
performance

for quick, easy bar and 
chain adjustments. QR 
code for quick ordering of 
parts & accessories.

protects the operator from 
unexpected kick-back.

EASILY SWITCH
between eco mode and standard 

mode depending on requirements of 
the job at hand

ULTRA-HIGH 
CHAIN SPEED
Industry-leading 26m/s 
ultra-high chain speed cutting 
for maximum productivity

CSX6-M/CSX6-M-EU
CSX6-M1/CSX6-M1-EU

MASSIVE POWER &
EXTENDED LIFETIME

OREGON HIGH PERFORMANCE 
CHAIN & BAR
for smooth cutting performance

60V BRUSHLESS
CHAIN SAW

60V BRUSHLESS  CHAIN SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Motor Type

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length
Weight (Tool Only)

CSX6-M1/CSX6-M1-EU
60V
Brushless
ECO : 11000RPM
MAX : 13500RPM
ECO : 20m/s  
Max : 26m/s 
45cm(18'' )
3.7kg(8.1 Ibs)

CSX6-M/CSX6-M-EU
60V
Brushless
ECO : 11000RPM
MAX : 13500RPM
ECO : 20m/s  
Max : 26m/s 
40cm(16'' )
3.5kg(7.7Ibs)

CSX6-M/CSX6-M-EU

Safety chain brake
between eco mode 

and standard mode 
depending on 

requirements of the 
job at hand

Easily switch

Tool-free chain 
tensioning system

SENIX X6 60V SERIES15  16  SENIX X6 60V SERIES
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High Performance 60V 
brushless motor provides 
impressive power and 
extended lifetime.

60V brushless motor

High Performance 60V 
brushless motor provides 
impressive power and 
extended lifetime.

Tool-free chain tensioning 
system for quick and easy 
bar and chain adjustments

Ultra-high 
chain speed

between eco mode and 
standard mode depending on 

requirements of the job at hand

Easily switch

Three-stage expansion 
allows both high reach and 
easy storage

Three-stage expansion

60V BRUSHLESS  POLE SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Motor Type

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length
Weight (Tool Only)

CSPX6-M/CSPX6-M-EU
60V
Brushless
ECO : 8500RPM
MAX : 11000RPM
ECO : 16m/s  
Max : 20m/s 
25cm(10'' )
3.5kg(7.7Ibs)

CSPX6-M/CSPX6-M-EU

REACH HIGHER & CUT FASTER

60V BRUSHLESS
POLE SAW

ULTRA-HIGH CHAIN SPEED
Industry-leading 26m/s 
ultra-high chain speed cutting 
for maximum productivity

THREE-STAGE
EXPANSION

allows both high reach and 
easy storage

CSPX6-M/CSPX6-M-EU

SENIX X6 60V SERIES17  18  SENIX X6 60V SERIES
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between eco mode and 
standard mode depending on 

requirements of the job at hand

Easily switch

180-degree rotating handle with 5 
adjustable positions for maximum 

ergonomics at any angle

High Performance 60V brushless 
motor provides impressive power 

and extended lifetime.

27 INCH DUAL
ACTION LASER CUT BLADES

for minimal vibrations and precise 
cutting up to 1-1/3inch

180-DEGREE 
ROTATING HANDLE
with 5 adjustable positions 
for maximum ergonomics 
at any angle

HTX6-M1/HTX6-M1-EU

PRECISION IN MOTION
POWER IN EVERY STROKE

60V BRUSHLESS MOTOR
High Performance 60V brushless 
motor provides impressive power and 
extended lifetime.

60V BRUSHLESS
HEDGE TRIMMER

60V BRUSHLESS  HEDGE TRIMMER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Motor Type

No Load Speed

Blade Length
Cutting Length
Maximum Cutting Capacity
Weight (Tool Only)

HTX6-M1/HTX6-M1-EU
60V
Brushless
ECO : 2800SPM
MAX : 3400SPM
686mm(27”)
660mm(26”)
33.5mm(1-1/3'' )
3.86kg(8.51bs)

HTX6-M1/HTX6-M1-EU

for minimal vibrations and 
precise cutting up to 1-1/3 inch

Full wrap-around front handle 
for easy cutting at any angle. 

3400 SPM to make more 
faster, clean cuts

27 inch dual 
action laser cut blades

SENIX X6 60V SERIES19  20  SENIX X6 60V SERIES
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16" cutting diameter for 
maximum productivity

ensures balance and user 
comfort during use

Soft ergonomic 
arm support design

360 DEGREE HANDLE
360 degree handle for maximum 

control during both trimming & 
edging at all angles

GTX6-M/GTX6-M-EU

SWEEP THE GROUND MASTER THE EDGE

16" WIDE PATH
16" cutting diameter for 
maximum productivity

60V BRUSHLESS
STRING TRIMMER

60V BRUSHLESS   STRING TRIMMER 60V BRUSHLESS  BRUSH CUTTER 
AND STRING TRIMMER

GTX6-M/GTX6-M-EU

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Line Type
Line Length
 Cutting Capacity
Weight (Tool Only)

GTX6-M/GTX6-M-EU
60V
600W Brushless 
ECO : 5000RPM
MAX : 6000RPM
2.4mmX2(0.095inch x2)
4m(13.1ft)
40cm(16'')
3.4kg(7.5Ibs)

GTBCUX6-M/GTBCUX6-M-EU
60V
1200W Brushless 
ECO : 5000RPM
MAX : 6000RPM
2.4mmX2(0.095inch x2)
4m(13.1ft)
40cm(16'')
4.5kg

between eco mode and standard 
mode depending on requirements 
of the job at hand

Easily switch

Compatible with all SENIX X6 
equipment and chargers.

for maximum control during both 
trimming & edging at all angles

360 degree handle

SENIX X6 60V SERIES
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Dual battery pack for 
longer working time

Variable speed 
trigger with cruise 

control for precision 
and comfort

Adapt nozzle length to 
match operator hight

Match blowing force 
to the application

Adjust harness 
height and strap 
length to optimize for 
the operator

BLBX6-M/BLBX6-M-EU
BLAX6-M1/BLAX6-M1-EU

HURRICANE FORCE
TAILORED FOR YOU

60V BRUSHLESS
BLOWER

60V BRUSHLESS  BLOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Rated Output Power
No Load Speed

Maximum Air Speed

BLAX6-M1/BLAX6-M1-EU
60V
1300W Brushless 
0-25000RPM

BLBX6-M/BLBX6-M-EU
60V
2400W Brushless 
0-22000RPM

130km/h(80MPH)
160km/h(99MPH)
180km/h(112MPH)
225km/h(140MPH)

270km/h(170MPH)

1380m3/h(810MPH)

2.5kg(5.5lbs)

Maximum Air Volume

Weight (Tool Only) 7.2kg(15.9lbs)

934m3/h(550CFM)
1138m3/h(670CFM)
1325m3/h(780CFM)
1614m3/h(950CFM)

BLBX6-M/BLBX6-M-EU

CRUISE CONTROL
Variable speed trigger with 
cruise control for precision 
and comfort.

DUAL BATTERY PACK
Working about 180min with 
2x6Ah Battery

SENIX X6 60V SERIES23  24  SENIX X6 60V SERIES
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PHX6-M/PHX6-M-EU
PHX6-M1/PHX6-M1-EU

LIMITLESS VERSATILITY  
ONE-POWER CONTROL

60V BRUSHLESS
MULTI-FUNCTION MACHINE

SWAP IN SECONDS
Pairs with all SENIX 
Multi-Head System attach-
ments to make quick work of 
any yard project 

60V BRUSHLESS  MULTI-FUNCTION MACHINE

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Pipe Material
Weight (Tool Only)

Model
Cutting Capacity
Line Type
Pipe Material
Weight (Tool Only)

AGT007
16”(40cm)
0.095inx2(2.4mm x2)
Carbon Fiber
3.1lbs(1.4Kg)

AGT008
16”(40cm)
0.095inx2(2.4mm x2)
Aluminum
3.5lbs(1.6Kg)

PHX6-M1/PHX6-M1-EU
60V
1200w Brushless
Low : 4900RPM
High : 7300RPM
Carbon Fiber
3.0kg(6.6Ibs)

PHX6-M/PHX6-M-EU
60V
1200w Brushless
Low : 4900RPM
High : 7300RPM
Aluminum
3.1kg(6.8Ibs)

Model
Length
Pipe Material
Machine Size(mm)
Weight (Tool Only)

AEP001
31''(790mm)
Aluminum
809*65*59mm
0.8Kg

Model
Cutting Length
Cutting Depth
Wheel Size
Pipe Material

AET002
8''(20cm)
2.5''(6.3cm)
5.5''(14cm)
Aluminum

AET003
8''(20cm)
2.5''(6.3cm)
5.5''(14cm)
Carbon Fiber

Model
No-Load Speed
Chain Speed
Chain & Bar Length
Weight (Tool Only)

ACSP005
6000RPM(MAX)
13m/s
10”(25cm)
3.7lbs(1.7Kg)

Model
No-Load Speed
Cutting Capacity
Blade Type
Weight (Tool Only)

ABC002
6000RPM（MAX)
9”(23cm)
3 Teeth
3.7lbs(1.7Kg)

Model
No-Load Speed
Blade  Length
Cutting Length
Maximum Cutting Capacity

AHTP002
3000SPM(MAX)
21”(53.3cm)
19”(48.5cm)
0.9”(22.5mm)

Model
No-Load Speed
Tilling Width 
Tilling Depth
Weight (Tool Only)

ACT002
230RPM(MAX)
11''(28cm)
6''(150mm)
11.9lbs(5.4Kg)

SENIX X6 60V SERIES25  26  SENIX X6 60V SERIES
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Full Charging Discharging Full Charging Discharging
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125MM ANGLE GRINDER
PAX2125-M2-EU

13MM(1/2") 
DRILL DRIVER

PDDX2-M2-EU

6.35MM(1/4") 
4-SPEED  
DRILL DRIVER

PDIX2-M2-EU

1.2J ROTARY
HAMMER

PDRX2-M2-EU

12.7MM(1/2”)
IMPACT WRENCH

PDWX2-M2-EU

690BAR(10000PSI)
GREASE GUN

GGX2-M1-EU

12.7MM(1/2”)
RECIPROCATING
SAW

PSRX2-M5-EU

OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL
POX2-M-EU

SHEET SANDER
PSX2-M2-EU

165MM(6-1/2") 
CIRCULAR SAW

PSCX2-M6-EU

MARBLE 
600 X 16MM

M5 X 70MM BOLTS 
ON WOOD

TOOL DESCRIPTION APPLICATION

CUTS8

PCS410

PCS536

HOLES45

PCS325

G10205.8

PCS99

CUTS118

MIN75

MIN40

M5 X 70MM BOLTS 
ON WOOD

C40 CONCRETE  
Ø 14MM X 100MM 
DEPTH

M16 BOLT

50X200MM 
PINE WOOD PLANKS

NORMAL
USAGE SCENARIOS

20MM PINE 
WOOD

NO LOAD 
OSCILLATE

30G OF PINE 
WOOD GRINDING

B50x2

X2 20V  2Ah/2.5Ah/4Ah/5Ah/8Ah Battery

18 V⎓(20 V Max)

Lithium-ion

2Ah/ 36 Wh

435g

Voltage

Battery Type

Rated Capacity

Machine Weight

 B20X2
18 V⎓(20 V Max)

Lithium-ion

2.5Ah/45Wh

435g

B25X2
18 V⎓(20 V Max)

Lithium-ion

4Ah/72Wh

705g

B40X2
18 V⎓(20 V Max)

Lithium-ion

5Ah/90Wh

705g

B50X2
18 V⎓(20 V Max)

Multi-Tab Lithium 

8.8Ah/158.4Wh

1.1kg

B80X2P

100-240V ,50/60Hz

21V 1.5A

0.31kg

100-240V ,50/60Hz

21V 2A

0.33kg

100-240V,50/60Hz

21V 4A

0.39kg

100-240V,50/60Hz

21V 6A

0.58kg

Rated Input Voltage

Rated Output

Machine Weight

CHX2-L1-EU CHX2 CHQX2 CHQX2-M-EU
100-240V,50/60Hz

21V 6A

0.81kg

CHDX2-M-EU

X2 20V 1.5A/ 2A/4A/6A/6ADual-port Charger

2(18650)

405g

80min

65min

35min

35min

80min

40min

2.5(18650)

405g

95min

85min

45min

45min

95min

50min

4(18650)

675g

160min

135min

65min

50min

100min

55min

5(18650)

675g

190min

160min

85min

60min

140min

70min

8(21700)

1080g

365min

285min

170min

110min

210min

120min

1.5A Charger

2.0A Charger

4.0A Charger

6.0A Charger

6.0A Dual-port charger
Charging 2 batteries at same time

6.0A Dual-port charger
Charging only one battery

CHARGER BATTERY(AH)
 B20X2 B25X2 B40X2 B50X2 B80X2P

CHX2

CHQX2

CHQX2-M-EU

CHX2-L1-EU

CHDX2-M-EU

X2 20V 300W Inverter

20V

220-240V/50/60Hz

300W

USB-C*1：5/9/12/20Vdc  3Amax

USB-A*2：5/9/12Vdc  3Amax    18Wmax

USB-C*1：5/9/12Vdc  3Amax    18Wmax

USB-C*1：5/9/12/20Vdc  3Amax   60Wmax

Yes

1.2Kg

In Voltage 

Output-AC

Output power AC

Charger port 

USB output port

LED light

Weight (Tool Only)

PIGX2-M-EU

5.0Ah

MULTI-TAB 
LITHIUM 
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SENIX 2X2 40V CordlessSENIX 2X2 40V Cordless

2X THE POWER

Elevate your yard work with 40V power.Combine (2)SENlX20V 

batteries to unlock SENlX 40V powerhouse, delivering increased 

power & longer runtime for challenging tasks.

40V CORDLESS  34CM  LAWNMOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Motor Type
No Load Speed
Mowing Function
Cutting Capacity
Height Adjustment
Wheel Size (F/R)
Collection Bag
Weight (Tool Only)

LPPX2-M-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushed
3000RPM/3500RPM
2-in-1(Bagging, Mulching)
34cm (13'')
25-75mm/6 positions
14/16cm
35L
10.5kg

40V  BRUSHLESS 38CM  LAWNMOWER

40V BRUSHLESS 43CM LAWNMOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Motor Type
No Load Speed
Mowing Function
Cutting Capacity
Height Adjustment
Wheel Size (F/R)
Collection Bag
Weight (Tool Only)

LPPX2-M4-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless
2900RPM/ 3200RPM
2-in-1(Bagging, Mulching)
38cm (15'')
25-75mm/6 positions
16/18cm
45L
14.5kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type
No Load Speed
Mowing Function
Cutting Capacity
Height Adjustment
Wheel Size (F/R)
Collection Bag
Weight (Tool Only)

LPPX2-M2-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless
2900RPM/3200RPM
2-in-1(Bagging, Mulching)
43cm (17'')
25-75mm/6 positions
18/22cm
50L
15.2kg
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40V BRUSHLESS 43CM  SELF-PROPELLED LAWNMOWER

40V BRUSHLESS 46CM SELF-PROPELLED LAWNMOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Motor Type
No Load Speed
Mowing Function
Cutting Capacity
Height Adjustment
Collection Bag
Weight (Tool Only)

LPSX2-M-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless
2900RPM/3200RPM
2-in-1(Bagging, Mulching)
43cm (17'')
25-75mm/6 positions
50L
20kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Motor Type
No Load Speed
Mowing Function
Cutting Capacity
Height Adjustment
Collection Bag
Weight (Tool Only)

LSSX2-H-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless
2800RPM/3200RPM
3-in-1(Mulching, Bagging and Side Discharge)
46cm (18'')
25-80mm/7 positions
55L
28.1kg

40V BRUSHLESS 46CM  LAWNMOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Motor Type
No Load Speed
Mowing Function
Cutting Capacity
Height Adjustment
Wheel Size (F/R)
Collection Bag
Weight (Tool Only)

LSPX2-H-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless
2800RPM/3450RPM
3-in-1(Mulching, Bagging and Side Discharge)
46cm (18'')
25-80mm/7 positions
20/25cm
55L
25.6kg

40V BRUSHLESS 53CM SNOW BLOWER

40V BRUSHLESS 46CM SNOW BLOWER

40V CORDLESS 33CM SNOW SHOVEL

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Clearing Width

Depth of Snow Cut

Throw Distance

Weight (Tool Only)

STX2-M1-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless 
1400/1800RPM
53cm
30.4cm
6-10m
16.3kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Clearing Width

Depth of Snow Cut

Throw Distance

Weight (Tool Only)

STX2-M-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless 
1400/1800RPM
46cm
20cm
6-10m
14.3kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Clearing Width

Depth of Snow Cut

Throw Distance

Weight (Tool Only)

STX2-L-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushed
1500/1700RPM
33cm
15cm
3-6m
5.3kg
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40V BRUSHLESS PORTABLE PRESSURE WASHER
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor Type

Rated(Working)Pressure

Rated(Working)Flow

Weight (Tool Only)

HPWX2-M2-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless
Setting 1: 70Bar/Setting 2: 45Bar
3.8L/min
9kg

40V BRUSHLESS POWER HEAD EXTENSION POLE

Model

Maximum Voltage 

Rated Output Power

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Weight (Tool Only)

PHX2-M-EU
40V(2*20V)
1000W
Brushless
5500RPM/7300RPM
3.0 kg

Model

Length

Pipe Material

Weight (Tool Only)

AEP001
790mm(31'')
Aluminum
0.8kg

40V BRUSHLESS 35CM(14'') CHAIN SAW
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSX2-M2-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless 
11000RPM
20m/s  
35cm(14'' )
3.2kg

40V  BRUSHLESS  BLOWER
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Max. Air Speed

Max. Air Volume 

Weight (Tool Only)

BLAX2-M2-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless 
0-23000RPM
235 km/h(5Ah),186 km/h(2.5Ah)
1190 m3/h(5Ah),935 m3/h(2.5Ah)
2.5kg

40V  BRUSHLESS  BRUSH CUTTER 
AND STRING TRIMMER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Line Type

Max. Cutting Capacity(String)

Weight (Tool Only)

GTBCUX2-M-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless 
5000RPM/6000RPM
2.0mm
35cm
5.0kg

40V BRUSHLESS 540MM(24'') HEDGE TRIMMER
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Cutting Length

Maximum Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

HTX2-M3-EU
40V(2*20V)
Brushless
3400SPM
540mm
25.4mm
2.9kg

ATTACHMENT TRIMMER ATTACHMENT BRUSH CUTTER

Model

No-Load Speed

Cutting Capacity

Line Type

Weight (Tool Only)

AGT006
6000RPM
35cm(14'')
0.08inx2(2.0mm x2)
1.6kg

Model

No-Load Speed

Cutting Capacity

Blade Type

Weight (Tool Only)

ABC002
6000RPM
23cm(9'')
3 Teeth
1.7kg

ATTACHMENT CULTIVATOR ATTACHMENT EDGER

Model

No-Load Speed

Tilling Width

Tilling Depth

Weight (Tool Only)

ACT002
230RPM
28cm(11'')
150mm(6'')
5.4kg

Model

No-Load Speed

Cutting Length

Cutting Depth

Gudie Wheel Size

Weight (Tool Only)

AET002
4300RPM
20cm(8'')
6.3cm(2.5'')
14cm(5.5'')
2.0kg

ATTACHMENT POLE HEDGE TRIMMER ATTACHMENT POLE SAW

Model

No-Load Speed

Blade  Length

Cutting Length

Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

AHTP002
3000SPM
53.3cm(21'')
48.5cm(19'')
22mm(0.9'')
2.4kg

Model

No-Load Speed

Chain Speed

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

ACSP005
6000RPM
13m/s
25cm(10'')
1.7kg
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SENIX X2 20V BrushlessSENIX X2 20V Brushless

ROBOTIC 
LAWN MOWER
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Fence Definition

Type of Cut

Max Slope

Battery Pack

Charge Current

Motor Type

Cutting System

Cutting Width

Cutting Height

Water Protection

Noise level

Perimeter wire

Random

36% (20°)

20V, 2.0Ah

2A

Brushless

3 pivoted blades

18cm

30-60mm

Hose washable IPX5

61dB

300M2

Perimeter wire

Random

36%  (20°)

20V, 2.0Ah 

2A 

Brushless

3 pivoted blades

18cm

30-60mm

Hose washable IPX5

61dB

500M2

Perimeter wire

Random

36%  (20°)

20V, 4.0Ah

2A 

Brushless

3 pivoted blades

18cm

30-60mm

Hose washable IPX5

61dB

800M2

Perimeter wire

Random

36%  (20°)

20V, 4.0Ah

3A 

Brushless

3 pivoted blades

18cm

30-60mm

Hose washable IPX5

61dB

1000M2CUTTING CAPACITY

LR180-L2-EU
Fully connected to the APP. You can execute the most common commands such as start, 

stop, and get status updates from Robomower via APP.

SUPERIOR CONNECTIVITY

A uniform cutting result throughout the lawn thanks to the possibility to start the 

mowing at eight(max.) di�erent remote locations along the boundary wire, out from 

the charging station. The larger lawn area, the better and more important with 

several starting points.

MULTI-ZONES MANAGEMENT

Robomower first mows along the 

boundary wire so as to cut as close to 

the lawn edge as possible. Leave the 

minium manual trimming e�ort.

BOUNDARY CUT

Robomower automatically senses narrow 

passages and finds its way even through narrow 

passage, instead of getting lost or stuck and 

finally dead there with an empty battery.

NARROW PASSAGE MANAGEMENT

With the digital LED display, users can easily know what the mower is doing, and following 

the  troubleshooting instructions in APP, mower faults can be easily eliminated.

USER-FRIENDLY LED DISPLAY

30-60MM＞60MM
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RTK+SINGLE CAMERA VISION

SPECIFICATIONS

Cutting Capacity 
 

MAX SLOPE 
Battery Pack 
Charge Current 
Motor Type 
Cutting System 
Cutting Width 
Cutting Height 
Water Protection 
Noise Level

800 m²

Virtual fence, no perimeter wire
Manually controlled mapping
36% (200)
20V/4.0Ah
2.5A
Brushless
3 pivoted blades
18cm
30-60mm(Manually)
IPX5
61dB

Fence Definition

RTK+SINGLE CAMERA VISION(LR225-H-EU)

SPECIFICATIONS

Cutting Capacity 
 

MAX SLOPE 
Battery Pack 
Charge Current 
Motor Type 
Cutting System 
Cutting Width 
Cutting Height 
Water Protection 
Noise Level

1500 m²

Virtual fence, no perimeter wire
Manually controlled mapping
36% (200)
20V/4.0Ah
2.5A
Brushless
3 pivoted blades
22.5cm
30-60mm(Electric)
IPX5
61dB

Fence Definition

SINGLE CAMERA VISION

SPECIFICATIONS

Cutting Capacity 
 

MAX SLOPE 
Battery Pack 
Charge Current 
Motor Type 
Cutting System 
Cutting Width 
Cutting Height 
Water Protection 
Noise Level

APP Remote Control

600 m²

Virtual fence
no perimeter wire
36% (200)
20V/4.0Ah
2.5A
Brushless
3 pivoted blades
18cm
30-60mm(Manually)
IPX5
61dB

Fence Definition

VSLAM (TRI-CAMERAS)

SPECIFICATIONS

Cutting Capacity 
 

MAX SLOPE 
Battery Pack 
Charge Current 
Motor Type 
Cutting System 
Cutting Width 
Cutting Height 
Water Protection 
Noise Level

500 m²

Virtual fence, no perimeter wire
Full automatic mapping
36% (200)
20V/4.0Ah
2.5A
Brushless
3 pivoted blades
18cm
30-60mm(Manually)
IPX5
61dB

Fence Definition

WiFi Control
Bluetooth
Collision Detection
Rain Sensor
Lift Detection

Invert Detection
Scheduled Setting
Boundary cutting
Charging system
Flash light for night working

APP Remote Control
WiFi Control
Bluetooth
Collision Detection
Rain Sensor
Lift Detection

Invert Detection
Scheduled Setting
Boundary cutting
Charging system
Flash light for night working
RTK Ref. station

APP Remote Control
WiFi Control
Bluetooth
Collision Detection
Rain Sensor
Lift Detection
Parallel Cutting

Invert Detection
Scheduled Setting
Boundary cutting
Charging system
Flash light for night working

APP Remote Control
WiFi Control
Bluetooth
Collision Detection
Rain Sensor
Lift Detection

Invert Detection
Scheduled Setting
Boundary cutting
Charging system
Flash light for night working

RTK Ref. station

COMING
SOON!

COMING
SOON! COMING

SOON!
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20V CORDLESS 32CM (12.6'')  LAWNMOWER

20V BRUSHLESS 20CM(8'') TOP HANDLE CHAIN SAW

20V 12CM(5'') BRUSHLESS PRUNING SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Motor Type
No Load Speed
Mowing Function
Cutting Capacity
Height Adjustment
Wheel Size (F/R)
Collection Bag
Weight (Tool Only)

LPPX2-L-EU
Brushed
3500RPM
2-in-1(Mulching, Bagging)
32cm (13'')
25-65mm/5 positions
14/14cm 
30L
10.0kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSX2-M1-EU
20V
Brushless
6000RPM
11m/s  
20cm(8”)/25cm(10”)
2.5 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSX2-M5-EU
20V
Brushless
4500RPM
8m/s
12cm(5'')
1.1 kg

SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

OUTDOOR
POWER EQUIPMENT

8”
20CM

10”
25cm
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20V BRUSHLESS  20CM(8'')/25CM(10'')/30(12'') CHAIN SAW

20V 20CM( 8'') CORDLESS POLE SAW

20V CORDLESS  550MM(21'') POLE HEDGE TRIMMER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSX2-M-EU
20V
Brushless
4000RPM
8m/s  
20cm(8”)/25cm(10”)/30cm(12”)
3.2 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSPX2-M-EU
20V
Brushed
2800RPM
5.2m/s
8'' (20cm)
3 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Blade Length

Cutting Length

Maximum Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

HTPX2-M-EU
20V
Brushed
2300SPM
550mm
467mm
20mm
3.4 kg

8”
20CM

10”
25cm 12”

30CM

20V CORDLESS 467MM(18'') HEDGE TRIMMER

EXTENSION HANDLE FOR 2-IN-1 GRASS SHEAR

2-IN-1 GRASS SHEAR & HEDGE TRIMMER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Blade Length

Cutting Length

Maximum Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

HTX2-M-EU
20V
Brushed
2300SPM
550mm
467mm
20mm
2.5 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Machine matched with Extension handle(SENIX No.)

Grass Shear Gutting Width
Hedge Trimmer Cutting Length
Length
Weight (Tool Only)

GSS1-L(-EU)
GSS2-L(-EU)
GSX2-M(-EU)
Same to the machine
Same to the machine
70-90cm
521g

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage

Battery Capacity

No Load Speed

Grass Shear Gutting Width

Hedge Trimmer Cutting Length

Weight (Tool Only)

GSS1-L-EU/GSS1-L
3.6V
2000mAh
1250SPM
80mm(3”)
115mm(4.5”)
3.4 kg

GSS2-L-EU/GSS2-L
7.2V
2000mAh
1250SPM
96mm(3.8”)
150mm(5.9”)
0.8kg

GSX2-M-EU/GSX2-M
20V
/
1250SPM
96mm(4”)
196mm(8”)
0.95kg
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20V  38CM  BRUSHLESS STRING TRIMMER

20V CORDLESS 15CM BRUSH CUTTER

20V BRUSHLESS 38MM(1.5'') PRUNING SHEARS

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 
Motor Type
No Load Speed
Line Type
Line Length
Cutting Capacity(with line)
Feeding System
Weight (Tool Only)

GTX2-M3-EU
20V
Brushless
4900RPM-6200RPM
2.0mm
5m
38cm
Bump
3.0 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Cutting Capacity(with blade)

Weight (Tool Only)

GTSX2-L-EU
20V
Brushed
7000RPM
15cm
2.3 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor Type

Max Capacity(Pruning Shears)

Weight (Tool Only)

GPSX2-M1-EU
20V
Brushless
38mm/28mm
1.1kg

20V  CORDLESS 30.5CM(12'')  
2-IN-1 STRING TRIMMER & BRUSH CUTTING

20V CORDLESS 26CM(10'') STRING TRIMMER

20V CORDLESS 26CM(10'') STRING TRIMMER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
No Load Speed

Line Type

Line Length

Cutting Capacity(with line)

Cutting Capacity(with blade)

Feeding System

Telescopic length

Weight (Tool Only)

GTX2-M2-EU
7000RPM
1.6mm
5m
30.5cm
25.4cm
Semi-automatic
26cm
2.15kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Line Type

Line Length

Cutting Capacity

Feeding System

Weight (Tool Only)

GTX2-L-EU
20V
Brushed
8500RPM
1.6mm
5m
26cm
Semi-automatic
1.7 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Line Type

Line Length

Cutting Capacity

Feeding System

Weight (Tool Only)

GTX2-M-EU
20V
Brushed
8500RPM
1.6mm
5m
26cm
Semi-automatic
2.0 kg
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20V  BRUSHLESS 765M3/H  BLOWER

20V  CORDLESS 595M3/H  BLOWER

20V  CORDLESS 290M3/H  BLOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Motor Type

No Load Speed

Max. Air Speed

Max. Air Volume 

Weight (Tool Only)

BLAX2-M3-EU
Brushless
0-15000RPM
160km/h(5.0Ah)
126km/h(2.5Ah)
765m3/h(5.0Ah)
595m3/h(2.5Ah)
2.46kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Max. Air Speed

Max. Air Volume 

Weight (Tool Only)

BLAX2-M-EU
20V
Brushed
0-16800RPM
126km/h(5.0Ah)
108km/h(2.5Ah)
595m3/h(5.0Ah)
510m3/h(2.5Ah)
2.1 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Max. Air Speed

Max. Air Volume 

Weight (Tool Only)

BLVX2-M-EU
20V
Brushed
19000RPM
115km/h
158km/h
290km/h
127m3/h
1.36 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Variable speed provides 4 speed 

setting between 3,000 RPM and 

8,500 RPM for greater control

 3-position side handle for 

user control and versatility

Tool free installation for the safety 

guard.Allows grinding guard to be 

converted for use in cutting applications

Metal housing & gearing system

provides legendary durability

Spindle lock.For a quick 

and easy wheel change

Brushless motor provides 

maximum power,extended 

runtime,and longer motor life

Paddle Switch Design for Increased 

Comfort and Ease-Of-Use when 

operating in various positions

Voltage 

Motor type

No Load Speed

Max. Disc Diameter

Spindle Thread

Hole Dia. of  Wheel

Weight (Tool Only)

20V

Brushless

3000/4500/

6000/8500 RPM

125mm

M14

Φ22.23mm

1.9 kg

PAX2-M2-EU

PAX2-M2-EU

20V

Brushless

8500 RPM

115mm

M14

Φ22.23mm

1.7 kg

PAX2115-M2-EU
20V

Brushless

8500 RPM

125mm

M14

Φ22.23mm

1.7 kg

PAX2125-M2-EU
20V

Brushless

8500 RPM

100mm

M10

Φ16mm

1.5 kg

PAX2-M-EUModel

20V

Brushless

3000/4500/

6000/8500 RPM

115mm

M14

Φ22.23mm

1.9 kg

PAX2-M1-EU

SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

ANGLE GRINDERS
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3 mode:Hammer Drill, 

Drill-Only, Hammer only. 

 1 Auxiliary mode:Chisel angle 

SDS-Plus chuck for quick, 

secure, tool-free bit 

changes

Auxiliary handle and 

depth guide for increased 

accuracy and durability

LED light to illuminate 

the work area

Vibration-absorbing back 

handle and side handle 

further reduce vibration and 

increase comfort on the job

Improved over mold with 

customized micro texture 

for optimum grip and user 

comfort

PDRX2-M4-EU

SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

DRILLS AND DRIVERS
SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

ROTARY HAMMER

SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS

Model Model

Voltage 

Motor type

No Load Speed

Max. Fastening Torque

Torque settings

Chuck Capacity

Drilling capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

20V

Brushless

0-500/0-1800RPM

50Nm

21+1

10mm

Steel: 10mm

Wood: 25mm

0.95 kg

PDDX2-M3-EU

20V

Brushless

0-600/0-2000RPM

60Nm 

17+1

13mm

Steel: 13mm

Wood: 38mm

1.2 kg

PDDX2-M2-EU

20V

Brushless

0-550/0-2200RPM

60Nm 

20+1

13mm 

Steel: 13mm

Wood: 34mm

0.99 kg

PDDX2-M4-EU

20V

Brushless

0-600/0-2000RPM

60Nm 

19+3

13mm 

Steel: 13mm

Wood: 38mm

Masonry:13mm

1.27 kg

PDHX2-M2-EU

16.8V

Brushless

0-600/0-1700RPM

40Nm 

21+1

10mm 

Steel: 10mm

Wood: 25mm

1.27 kg

PDDS4-M-EU

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor type

Chuck Size

No Load Speed

No-Load IPM

Max. Fastening Torque

Speed Power Selection

Drilling capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

20V

Brushless

6.35mm

0-1800/0-2700/0-3900 RPM

0-1500 / 0-3000 / 0-4400 IPM

250Nm

3-Mode 

Standard bolt: M5-M16

High tensile bolt: M5-M14

1.05kg

PDIX2-M5-EU
20V

Brushless

6.35mm

0-1100/0-2100/0-3200/0-3600 RPM 

0-1100/0-2600/0-3600/0-3800 IPM

180Nm

4-Mode 

Standard bolt: M5-M16

High tensile bolt: M5-M14

0.95kg

PDIX2-M6-EU
20V

Brushless

6.35mm

0-1100/0-2100/0-3000/0-3300 RPM

0-1100/0-2600/0-3600/0-3800 IPM

180Nm

4-Mode 
Machine screw: M4-M8
Standard bolt: M5-M16
High tensile bolt: M5-M12

0.90kg

PDIX2-M2-EU

Voltage 

Motor type

Blow Energy

No Load Speed

Blows per minute

Drilling capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

20V

Brushless

1.2J

0-810 RPM

0-4500 BPM

Concrete:17mm

Steel:10mm

Wood:13mm

1.7 kg

PDRX2-M2-EU

20V

Brushless

2.0J

0-980 RPM

0-4350 BPM

Concrete:26mm

Steel:13mm

Wood:27mm

2.9 kg

PDRX2-M4-EU

DRILL DRIVER

IMPACT DRIVER
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SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

IMPACT WRENCHES
SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

GREASE GUN

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor type

20V

Brushless

high:690bar

low:345bar

low:103.5ml/min

high:221ml/min

455g Bulk

410g Cartridge

122cm

3.6 kg

GGX2-M1-EU

20V

Brushless

high:690bar

low:345bar

low:103.5ml/min

high:221ml/min

570g Bulk

450g Cartridge

122cm

3.6 kg

GGX2-M2-EUMotor type

No Load Speed

No-Load IPM

Max. Fastening Torque

Nut-busting Torque

Square drive

Speed power selection

Fastening

capacities

Weight (Tool Only)

Brushless

0-1000/0-1800/

0-2600/0-3200 RPM

0-1800/0-2600/

0-3400/0-4000 IPM

330Nm

495Nm

12.7mm

4-Mode

M10-M20

M10-M16

1.2kg

PDWX2-M2-EU

Brushless

0-1000/0-1800/

0-2600/0-3200 RPM

0-1800/0-2600/

0-3400/0-4000 IPM

330Nm

495Nm

9.5mm

4-Mode

M10-M20

M10-M16

1.2kg

PDWX2-M11-EU

Brushless

0-1000/0-1500/

0-2300  RPM

0-1500/0-2000/

0-3000 IPM

750Nm

1000Nm

12.7mm

3-Mode

M10-M24

M10-M16

1.9kg

PDWX2-M7-EU

Brushless

0-750/0-1500/

0-1800 RPM

0-1150/0-2100/

0-2400 IPM

1000Nm

1500Nm

12.7mm

3-Mode

M12-M30

M10-M24

2.7kg

PDWX2-M3-EU

Brushless

0-750/0-1500/

0-1800 RPM

0-1150/0-2100/

0-2400 IPM

1350Nm

1900Nm

12.7mm

3-Mode

M12-M36

M10-M27

2.9kg

PDWX2-M4-EU

Brushless

0-750/0-1500/

0-1800 RPM

0-1150/0-2100/

0-2400 IPM

1500Nm

2000Nm

19mm

3-Mode

M12-M30

M10-M24

3.0kg

PDWX2-M5-EU

Brushless

0-1200/0-1800/

0-1800/0-1800 RPM

0-1600/0-2400/

0-2400/0-2400 IPM

1000Nm

1500Nm

12.7mm

4-Mode

M12-M30

M10-M24

2.9kg

PDWX2-M8-EU

Brushless

0-1000/0-1100/

0-1400/0-1650 RPM

0-1330/0-1620/

0-2100/0-2450 IPM

2000Nm

2450Nm

25.4mm

4-Mode

M12-M42

M10-M32

4.8kg

PDWX2-M6-EU

Brushless

0-250 RPM

/

75Nm

/

9.5mm

/

M6-M14

M6-M12

1.3kg

PDWX2-M12-EU

Brushless

0-250 RPM

/

75Nm

/

13mm

/

M6-M14

M6-M12

1.3kg

PDWX2-M13-EU

Standard bolt:

High tensile bolt:

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Motor type

No Load Speed

No-Load IPM

Max. Fastening Torque

Nut-busting Torque

Square drive

Speed power selection

Fastening

capacities

Weight (Tool Only)

Standard bolt:

High tensile bolt:

Air-bleeder valve assists in pump 
priming after cartridge changes

Grease gun can power through 
clogged grease fittings with a 
motor that delivers up to 10,000 
max PSI

Lock-on / Lock-o� 
trigger delivers added 

user convenience

Control grease flow 
with the variable 

speed trigger

Industry leading max 
flow-rate of up to 7.5 

oz. / minute

48" flexible hose o�ers 
greater access to 

di�cult to reach fittings

GGX2-M1-EU

Hose length

Weight (Tool Only)

Max pressure

Flow rate

Grease Capacity
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JIG SAW RECIPROCATING SAW

RECIPROCATING SAWCIRCULAR SAW

SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

SAWS

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Powerful brushless motor delivers power 
and speed to make the most demanding 
cuts with ease

Optimized rubber overmoldec
comfort grip delivers optimal

balance and control

Refined internal 
mechanism design
Reduces vibrationLED Light illuminates 

the work area

Tool-less blade 
clamp For quick and 
easy blade change

Variable speed trigger
Provides ultimate control 
when cutting di�erent 
materials

 Lithium-ion packs 
perform better, last 

longer and weigh less

Improved over mold 
with customized 

micro texture 
For optimum grip and 

user comfort
LED light to illuminate the work area

0-50°bevel capacity
allows for aggressive bevel
cuts for a multitude of applications

High strength and lightweight 
magnesium shoe provides job-site 

durability for long-term cut accuracy

PSCX2-M6-EU
PSRX2-M5-EU

Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Saw Blade Diameter

Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

20V

Brushless

4200 RPM

185mm

90°: 62 mm

45°: 44mm

2.8 kg

PSCX2-M3-EU
20V

Brushless

5000 RPM

165mm

90°：56mm

45°: 41mm

3.1 kg

PSCX2-M6-EU
20V

Brushless

5000 RPM

165mm

0°: 65 mm

45°: 42 mm

2.3 kg

PSCX2-M8-EU
20V

Brushless

6900 RPM

140mm

0°：51mm

45°: 27mm

1.8 kg

PSCX2-M4-EU

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor type

Stroke Length

No Load Speed

Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

20V

Brushed

12.7mm

0-2800 SPM

50mm

50mm

1.2 kg

PSRX2-M1-EU

20V

Brushed

20mm

0-2700 SPM

5mm

5mm

1.1 kg

20V

Brushless

12.7mm

0-2800 SPM

50mm

50mm

1.2 kg

PSRX2-M5-EU

20V

Brushless

26mm

0-3200 SPM

255mm

130mm

2.6 kg

20V

Brushless

32mm

0-3000 SPM

255mm

130mm

3.8 kg

20V

Brushless

22mm

0-3000 SPM

255mm

130mm

1.7 kg

Capacity in Wood:

Capacity in Mild Steel Pipe:

PSRX2-L1-EU PSRX2-M3-EU PSRX2-M4-EUPSRX2-M2-EU

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor type

Stroke Length

No Load Speed

Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Motor Type

Stroke Length

No Load Stroke Rate

Orbital Action setting

Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

Brushless

23mm

0-3000 SPM

4-position：0/1/2/3

Wood: 135mm

Steel : 10mm

1.85 kg

PSJX2-M3-EU
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SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

MULTI-TOOLS
SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

SANDERS

POX2-M-EU PSX2-M1-EU

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

Motor Type

No Load Speed

Speed Settings

Oscillation Angle

Weight (Tool Only)

20V

Brushless

10000-20000 OPM

6

2x2°

1.1 kg

POX2-M-EU

Tool-less clamp system for fast 

accessory installation

Li-Ion Battery Pack No Self-discharge, no 

memory e�ect  and a higher energy density

Improved over mold with 

customized micro texture For 

optimum grip and user comfort

4 degree oscillation angle 

engineered for fast, aggressive 

cutting and sanding

Brushless motor provides 

maximum power,extended 

runtime,and longer motor life

3-speed settings 

(7,000/9,500/11,000 OPM) 

engineered for fast material 

removal

Brushless motor provides 

maximum power,extended 

runtime,and longer motor life

E�cient through-the-pad 

dust collection system for a 

cleaner work environment

Ergonomically designed body 

and grip for increased 

operator comfort

Lithium-ion packs perform 

better, last longer and weigh lessReplaceable 8-hole 

hook-and-loop sanding pad for 

quick, easy paper changing

Model PSX2-M1-EU PSX2-M3-EUPSX2-M2-EU

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage 

Motor type

No Load Speed

Pad Size

Orbit Diameter

Weight (Tool Only)

20V

Brushless

7000/9500/11000 OPM

125mm

3.2mm

0.9 kg

20V

Brushless

10000/12000/14000 0PM

113mmx107mm

1.6mm

1.1 kg

20V

Brushed

11000 OPM

136mmx95.5mm

1.6mm

0.8 kg
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20V HYBRID COOLER/WARMER
SPECIFICATIONS

Model PFX2-M2-EU
AC:100V-240V/50-60Hz
Cigarette socket:DC12V/24V
Battery pack:20V/2x18V
Cooling power 90W
Warming power 55W
Maximum combined power 120W
25L(L:9L R:16L)
cooling modes and  warming modes
Compressor
R1234yf
16.5 kg

20V DC K-CUP COFFEE MAKER

DC/AC K-CUP COFFEE MAKER

20V DC COFFEE MAKER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated power

Brewing time

Tank capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

CMX2-M2-EU
20V
320W
6~8 min
280 ml
1.5 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated power

Brewing time

Tank capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

CMX2-M5-EU
20V Max & 230V
DC 320W/AC 600W
DC 6~8 min
AC 3~5 min
280ml
1.65 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated power

Brewing time

Tank capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

CMX2-M6-EU
20V
220W
6~8 min
240 ml
1.25 kg

SENIX X2 20V CordlessSENIX X2 20V Cordless

LIFESTYLE

-18 °C (-0.4°F):5 hours          5 °C (41°F):12 hours          60 °C (140°F):6.5 hours           Charge time :4-5H

32°C (89.6°F) ambient temperature:

Use battery 2x 5.0Ah

-18 °C (-0.4°F):8 hours          5 °C (41°F):18 hours          60 °C (140°F):12 hours             Charge time :7-8HUse battery 2x 8.0Ah

Voltage 

Rated power

Capacity

Performance

Cooling method

Refrigerant

Weight (Tool Only)

X2 20
V Lifestyle

X2 20
V LifestyleX2
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DC/AC HYBRID COFFEE MAKER

20V BRUSHLESS CLAMP FAN

20V HYBRID JOBSITE FAN

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated power

Brewing time

Tank capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

CMX2-M8-EU
20V Max & 230V
220W
6~8 min
240 ml
1.5 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Speed setting

Air volume

Air speed

Pivoting angle of head

Pivoting angle of bracket

Weight (Tool Only)

FNX2-M2-EU
2
High:5.10m3/min  
Low:3.96m3/min
High:5.40m/s (19.3km/h)
Low:4.02m/s(14.5km/h)
290°
300°
0.42 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Motor type

Air volume

Air speed

Pivoting angle of head

Pivoting angle of bracket

Weight (Tool Only)

FNX2-M1-EU
20V DC & 100V-240V ~ 50/60Hz
Brushed
0~21.4m3/min
0-7.5m/s(0-27km/h)
210°
Type C:5V 2.1A/Type A:5V 2.1A
2.3 kg

40V CORDLESS KETTLE

20V 4-MODE TASK LIGHT

20V CORDLESS FLASHLIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated power

maximum stage

Certification

Weight (Tool Only)

EKX2-M1-EU
40V DC 
720W
800 ml
CE, LFGB/EU
2.0kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Light Output

Lighting Adjustment

Color temperature

adjustment

Weight (Tool Only)

PLX2-M3-EU
20V
3000LM Max
4-Mode
2700K-6500K
4-Mode
1.2 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Lamp Type

Light Output

Runtime

Weight (Tool Only)

PLX2-M-EU
20V
LED
1200 Lumens
34 hours (5.0Ah battery)
0.225 kg

X2 20
V Lifestyle

X2 20
V LifestyleX2
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SENIX AC-CordedSENIX AC-Corded

OUTDOOR
POWER EQUIPMENT

Powerfully quiet. And quietly powerful. Corded outdoor power equipment tools mean quieter operation, low vibration, and 

reduced environmental impact without compromising the need for power.

SENIX ACSENIX AC

HOOKED UP TO
ENDLESS POWER
HOOKED UP TO
ENDLESS POWER

MORE POWERFUL LOWER ENERGY CONSUMPTION
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1600W 38CM CORDED ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER

1200W 32CM CORDED ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER

1400W 34CM CORDED ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER 

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Cutting Capacity

Height Adjustment

Wheel Size (F/R)

Collection Bag

Weight (Tool Only)

LPPE16-M1-EU
220-240V 50Hz
1600W Uninversal Motor
3500RPM
38cm
25-75mm/6 positions
16/18 cm 
45L
14.5 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Cutting Capacity

Height Adjustment

Wheel Size (F/R)

Collection Bag

Weight (Tool Only)

LPPE12-L-EU
220-240V 50Hz
1200W Uninversal Motor
3500RPM
32cm
25-65mm/5 positions
14/14 cm 
30L 
11.6 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Cutting Capacity

Height Adjustment

Wheel Size (F/R)

Collection Bag

Weight (Tool Only)

LPPE14-L-EU
220-240V 50Hz
1400W Uninversal Motor
3500RPM
34cm
25-75mm/6 positions
14/16 cm 
35L 
12.5 kg

2000W 43CM CORDED ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

No Load Speed

Height Adjustment

Cutting Capacity

Collection Bag

Weight (Tool Only)

LPPE20-M-EU
220-230V 50Hz
3300RPM
25-75mm/6 positions
43cm
50L 
16.0 kg

1800W 46CM CORDED SELF-PROPELLED LAWN MOWER 
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

No Load Speed

Mowing Function

Cutting Capacity

Height Adjustment

Collection Bag

Weight (Tool Only)

LSSE18-M-EU
220-240V 50Hz
2900RPM
3-in-1 (Mulch, Bag and Side Discharge)
46cm
25-80mm/7 positions
55L 
31.0 kg

1300W 32CM CORDED ELECTRIC LAWN SCARIFIER & RAKER
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

No Load Speed

Cutting Width

Height Adjustment

Collection Bag

Weight (Tool Only)

SCE12-L-EU(SCE12-L1)
220-240V 50Hz(120V 60Hz)
3000RPM
32cm
-10mm~+5mm/4 positions
30L
8.1 kg

1600W 38CM CORDED ELECTRIC LAWN SCARIFIER & RAKER
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage 

No Load Speed

Cutting Width

Height Adjustment

Collection Bag

Weight (Tool Only)

SCE16-L-EU(SCE13-M)
220-240V 50Hz(120V 60Hz)
3000RPM
38cm
-10mm ~ +10mm/5 positions
50L
10.0 kg
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2800W 45MM ELECTRIC SILENT SHREDDER

2500W  40MM(1.6”)   ELECTRIC WOOD CHIPPER/SHREDDER

15A 40MM(1.6”)   ELECTRIC WOOD CHIPPER/SHREDDER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

Spindle Speed(Max)

Cutting Diameter 

Cable Length

Weight (Tool Only)

SDE28-M-EU
230-240V 50Hz
S1:2300W/
S6:2800(P40)W
50RPM
45mm
Built -in plug 
19.2 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage

Motor Type

Rated Power

Cutting Capacity

No-Load speed

Cable Length

Wheel  Size

Weight(Tool Only)

SDE25-M-EU
230-240V~/50Hz
Universal Motor
S1:2200W/P40:2500W
40mm(1.57”)
5000rpm
25cm(9.8”)
18cm
10.25kg(22.6lbs)

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
 Voltage 

Rated Output Power

Cutting Diameter (in.)

No-Load Speed

Reduction Ratio

Wheel Size 

Hopper

Weight(Tool Only)

SDE15-L
120V 60Hz
15A
1.6”
4000RPM
5 ：1
6”(15.2cm)
Yes
28.7lb 

1400W 33CM CORDED ELECTRIC SNOW SHOVEL

1800W 46CM CORDED ELECTRIC SNOW BLOWER

2000W  53CM CORDED   ELECTRIC  SNOW BLOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Clearing Width

Depth Of Snow Cut

Throw Distance

Weight (Tool Only)

STE14-L-EU(STE12-L)
230V/50Hz(120V~60Hz)
1400W  Uninversal Motor(12A)
2200RPM 
33cm
16cm
3-6m(26Ft)
5.8 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Clearing Width

Depth Of Snow Cut

Throw Distance

Weight (Tool Only)

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Clearing Width

Depth Of Snow Cut

Throw Distance

Weight (Tool Only)

STE18-M-EU(STE14-M)
230V/50Hz(120V~60Hz)
1800W  Uninversal Motor(14A)  
3000RPM 
46cm 
20cm 
6-10m(20-33Ft) 
14.0 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

STE20-M-EU(STE15-M)
230V/50Hz(120V~60Hz)
2000W  Uninversal Motor(15A)  
2300RPM 
53cm
30cm
6-10m(20-33Ft)
17.0 kg
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1800W 35CM(14'') CHAIN SAW

1800W 35CM(14'') CHAIN SAW

2000W  35CM(14'')/2200W 40CM(16'') /2400W 45CM(18'')CHAIN SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSE18-L-EU
220V~240V/50Hz
1800W
7500RPM
14m/s
35cm 
3.6 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSE18-L1-EU
220V~240V/50Hz
1800W
6500RPM
13.5 m/s
35cm
4.5 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

CSE20-M4-EU/CSE22-M4-EU/CSE24-M2-EU
220V~240V/50Hz
2000W/2200W/2400W
8200RPM
15.2m/s
35cm/40cm/45cm
5.2 kg

14”
35CM 16”

40CM

18”
45CM

14”
35CM 16”

40CM

14”
35CM

16”
40CM

18”
45CM

16”
40CM

18”
45CM

1800W 35CM(14'')/2000W 40CM(16'') /2200W 45CM(18'') CHAIN SAW

2200W 40CM(16'')/2400W 45CM(18'') CHAIN SAW

1800W 35CM(14'')/1800W 40CM(16'')/2200W 40CM(16'') /2400W 40CM(16'') CHAIN SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSE18-M1-EU/CSE20-M1-EU/CSE22-M-EU
220V~240V/50Hz
1800W/2000W/2200W
7600RPM/8000RPM
14 m/s(14.5m/s)
35cm/40cm/45cm
4.7 kg/4.9kg/5.1kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSE22-M3-EU/CSE24-M1-EU
220V~240V/50Hz
2200W/2400W
8500RPM
16 m/s
40cm/45cm
4.9 kg/4.1kg

SPECIFICATIONS

CSE18-M-EU/CSE20-M-EU/CSE22-M2-EU/CSE24-M-EU
220V~240V/50Hz
1800W/2000W/2200W/2400W
8000RPM
14.5 m/s
35cm/40cm
5.4 kg
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1400W  40CM(16'') CHAIN SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSE16-L-EU
220V 50Hz
1400W
5000RPM
8.5 m/s
40cm
3.6 kg

750W  25CM(10'') POLE SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSPE08-L1-EU
230V 50Hz
750W
5700 RPM
10.5m/s
25cm(10'')
3.5 kg

750W 20CM(8'') POLE SAW

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

SPECIFICATIONS

CSPE7.5-M2-EU
220V~240V /50Hz
750W
6000RPM
11m/s  
20cm(8'')
3.7 kg

750W  20CM(8'') POLE SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSPE7.5-L-EU
230V~50Hz
750W
6000RPM
11m/s
20cm(8'')
3.3 kg

750W 20CM(8'') POLE SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

CSPE7.5-M-EU
220V~240V /50Hz
750W
5600RPM
10.5m/s  
20cm(8'')
3.6 kg

750W 20CM(8'')  POLE SAW

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Weight (Tool Only)

SPECIFICATIONS

CSPE7.5-M1-EU
220V~240V /50Hz
750W
6000RPM
11m/s  
20cm(8'')
3.6 kg
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POLE HEDGE TRIMMER/ HEDGE TRIMMER

STRING TRIMMER

1200W 23CM BRUSH CUTTER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Blade Length

Cutting Length

Max. Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

HTPE5.0-M-EU
230V / 50Hz
500W
3500SPM
500mm
466mm
18mm
3.5 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Line Type

Line Length

Max. Cutting Capacity

Feeding System

Weight (Tool Only)

GTE2.5-L-EU
230V~  50Hz
250W
11000RPM
1.4mm
5m
25cm
Semi-Automatic
1.8 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

No Load Speed

Line Type

Line Length

Max. Cutting Capacity(String)

Feeding System

Blade Type

Max. Cutting Capacity(Blade)

Weight (Tool Only)

BCPE12-L-EU
220V ~240V 50Hz
6500RPM
2.0mm
5m
34cm
Bump
4 Teeth
23cm
4.9 kg

HTE4.5-L-EU
220-240V / 50Hz
450W
3800SPM
420mm
380mm
18mm
2.1 kg

HTE4.5-L1-EU
220-240V / 50Hz
450W
3800SPM
500mm
466mm
18mm
2.5 kg

HTE5.5-M-EU
230-240V / 50Hz
550W
3300SPM
710mm
600mm
20mm
2.9 kg

BLOWER/VACUUM

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage 

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Max. Air Speed

Max. Air Volume 

Variable Speed 

Mulching Ratio

Weight (Tool Only)

BLVE22-M-EU
220V ~240V 50Hz
1800W
14000RPM
234km/h
648m3/h
Yes. 6 settings
10:1
3.2 kg

BLVE18-L-EU
220-240V/50Hz
2600W
14000RPM
288km/h
714m3/h
Yes. 6 settings
14:1
3.7 kg

BLAE14-M-EU
220-240V/50Hz
1400W
17000RPM
175km/h
1190m3/h
/
/
3.2 kg

GTE3.0-L-EU
230V~  50Hz
300W
11500RPM
1.6mm
5m
25cm
Semi-Automatic
1.8 kg

GTE10-L-EU
220V ~240V 50Hz
1000W
7000RPM
2.0mm
5m
34cm
Bump
4.9 kg

GTE10-M-EU
220V ~240V 50Hz
1000W
7500RPM
2.0mm
5m
34cm
Bump
4.0 kg

ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage

Rated Power(Amperage)

Max Rated Pressure

Rated Gallons per Minute

Weight (Tool Only)

HPWE11-L
120V~60Hz
11A, Universal
1100PSI
1.2GPM
13.4 Lbs

HPWE13-L
120V~60Hz
13A, Universal
1700PSI
1.2GPM
14.3 Lbs

HPWE13-L1
120V~60Hz
13A, Universal
1800PSI
1.1GPM
15.0 Lbs

HPWE13-M2
120V~60Hz
13A, Universal motor
2000PSI
1.2GPM
23.9 Lbs (10.8 kg)

BCPE12-M-EU
220V ~240V 50Hz
6500RPM
2.0mm
5m
34cm
Bump
4 Teeth
23cm
4.8 kg

BCUE12-M-EU
220V ~240V 50Hz
6500RPM
2.0mm
5m
34cm
Bump
4 Teeth
23cm
5.4 kg

ELECTRIC 
PRESSURE WASHER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage
Rated Power(Amperage)
Max Rated Pressure
Rated Gallons per Minute
Max Gallons Per Minute

Soap tank volume
Weight (Tool Only)

HPWE14-M
120V~60Hz
14.5A Universal Motor
2300PSI
1.2 GPM
/

96.0 oz
34.2 Lbs (15.5 kg)

HPWE15-H
120V~60Hz
15A/Brushless motor
2700PSI
1.1 GPM (Higher PSI)
2.3 GPM(8.7L/min)
(100PSI with 0°AquaSurge )
110.0 oz
44.1 Lbs (20.0 kg)

HPWE15-H1
120V~60Hz
15A/Brushless motor
3000PSI
1.1 GPM (Higher PSI)
2.3 GPM (8.7L/min)
(100PSI with 0°AquaSurge)
80.0 oz (2)
43 .2 Lbs (19.6 kg)

(CleanSwap  ) (CleanSwap  )
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100MM ANGLE GRINDER

125MM ANGLE GRINDER

180MM /230MM 
ANGLE GRINDER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed 

Max. disc diameter

Weight (Tool Only)

PAE8.5-M1-EU
220-240V~ 50/60Hz
900W
11000RPM
100mm
1.6 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated Power

No-Load Speed 

Disc Size

Disc Inner

Side Handle Screw

Weight (Tool Only)

PAE9.0-M1-EU
220-240V /50-60Hz
900W
1000RPM
125mm
22.2mm
M10
/

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated Power

No-Load Speed 

Disc Size

Disc Inner

Side Handle Screw

Weight (Tool Only)

PAE22.0-M1-EU
220-240V~ 50/60Hz
2200W
6500RPM
180mm
/
/
14 kg

PAE8.5-M3-EU
220-240V~ 50/60Hz
900W
11000RPM
100mm
1.6 kg

PAE9.0-M-EU
220-240V~ 50/60Hz
900W
11000RPM
100mm
2.4 kg

PAE10.1-M1-EU
220-240V /50-60Hz
1010W
11000RPM
125mm
22.2mm
M10
3.0 kg

PAE11.0-M-EU
220-240V~50-60Hz
1100W
3500-11000RPM
125mm
22.2mm
M10
/

PAE12-H-EU
220V~240V/50-60Hz
1200W
10000RPM
125mm
/
M14
2.3 kg

PAE24.0-M1-EU
220-240V~50-60Hz
2400W
6500RPM
230mm
22.2mm
M14
/

PAE26-H-EU
220V~240V/50-60Hz
2600W
5700RPM
230mm
/
M14
6 kg

SENIX AC-CordedSENIX AC-Corded

POWER TOOLS

AC-Corded Pow
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DRILL DRIVER/HAMMER DRILL

ROTARY HAMMER

DEMOLITION HAMMER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed 

Blows per minute

Chuck capacity

Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

PDDE4.5-M-EU
220-240V~ 50/60Hz
450W
0-3500RPM
/
10mm
Wood:25mm
Metal:10mm
1.4 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed 

Blows per minute

Impact energy

Functions

Max drilling capacity

Optimum Drilling Range

Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

PDRE08-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
800W
0-1100RPM
0-4900bpm
3.0J
3 models
26mm
6-8 mm
Wood:30mm
Metal:13mm 
Concrete：26mm
2.6 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

Impact rating

Impact energy

Chuck Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

DHE13.0-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
1300W
3900bpm
20J
13mm
6.8 kg

PDHE5.5-M-EU
220-240V~ 50/60Hz
550W
0-2700RPM
0-43200BPM
13mm
Wood:25mm
Metal:13mm
1.9 kg

PDHE7.5-M-EU
220-240V~ 50/60Hz
750W
0-3000RPM
0-48000BPM
13mm
Wood:25mm
Metal:13mm
2.1 kg

PDRE9.0-M-EU
220-240V /50-60Hz
900W
0-1200 RPM
0-5100bpm 
3.3J
/
/
8-22mm
Wood:30mm
Metal:13mm 
Concrete:28mm
2.2 kg

PDRE9.0-M1-EU
220-240V /50-60Hz
900W
0-1200 RPM
0-5100bpm 
3.3J
/
/
8-22mm
Wood:30mm
Metal:13mm 
Concrete:28mm
3.0 kg

PDRE09-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
1000W
1300RPM
0-4900bpm
3.2J
3 models
32mm
6-8 mm
Wood:30mm
Metal:13mm 
Concrete:32mm
3.1 kg

DHE17.0-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
1700W
2000bpm
55J
30 mm
14.9 kg

SANDER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed

Orbital distance 

Sanding Pad Dia

Weight (Tool Only)

PSCE3.5-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
350W
8000-12000RPM 
2.5mm
125mm
1.5 kg

PSE2.4-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
240W
13500RPM
/
100*110mm
1.5kg

PSE3.2-M-EU
220-240V~ 50/60Hz
320W
14000RPM
/
90mm*180mm
1.5 kg

750W 26MM JIG SAW 
SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed

Stroke length

Cutting Capacity 

Weight (Tool Only)

PSJE7.5-M-EU 
220-240V~50/60Hz
750W
1500-3100RPM
26mm
Wood:135mm
Aluminium: 20mm
Steel:10mm
2.8kg

AC 2000W HEAT GUN
SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

Tempature

Air Volume

Weight (Tool Only)

PHG20.0-M-EU 
220-240V~50/60Hz
2000W
low temperatures:350℃
High Temperature:600℃
low speed:300L/min
High speed:500L/min
0.8 kg

VARIABLE SPEED 
BELT SANDER 

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed

Sanding Size

G.W.

N.W.

PBSE11.5-M-EU
220V~50Hz
1150W
120-380/ min
76*533 mm
16.5kg
13.5kg

AC 600W 82MM PLANER
SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed

Max Planing Width

Max Planing Depth

Blade

Weight (Tool Only)

PPE6.0-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
600W
16300RPM 
82mm
0-2mm
HSS
3.2 kg

AC-Corded Pow
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AC 900W 225MM DRYWALL SANDER

AC 510W 6MM ROUTER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed

Grind Disc Dia

Sandpaper Dia

Suction Pipe Dia

Work Style

Weight (Tool Only)

PWSEE9.0-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
900W
800-1800RPM 
215mm     
225mm
32mm
rotary motion
5.0kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed

Cutter Head Diameter

Weight (Tool Only)

PRE5.1-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
510W
35000RPM
6mm
1.6 kg

1400W185MM(7-1/4")
CIRCULAR SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed

Wheel diameter

Cutting capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

PSCE14-M-EU
220-240V-50/60HZ
1400W
5000RPM
185mm

900:65mm
450:44mm

3.7kg

1500W115MM(4-1/2")
MARBLE SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Voltage  

Rated power

No-load speed

Wheel diameter

Max. Cutting Capacity at 90°

Weight (Tool Only)

TSE15-M-EU
220-240V~50/60Hz
1500W
14000RPM
115mm
34mm
3.6 kg

All-Direction Use

Lower Emissions

Light Weight

Lower Noise Level*

Mix-Free Fueling
No Mixing of Fuel and Petrol

Patented 4QL technology. Unidirectional quantitative lubrication that prevents flooding, leaks, and keeps the motor lubricated 

in any direction. Featuring a 4-cycle engine that is lightweight, smooth, and powerful, and does not require mixing oil with 

petrol, the SENIX 4QL is our inaugural line of products.

SENIX 4QLSENIX 4QL

ALL MUSCLEALL MUSCLE NO FUSSNO FUSS
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49CC 4-STROKE 40CM CHAIN SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Powerful Engine

Displacement

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Fuel Tank Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

CS4QL-L-EU
4-cycle engine
49cc
1500W
7500RPM
18m/s
40cm
400ml
5.7kg

26.5CC 4-STROKE 20CM POLE SAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Powerful Engine

Displacement

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Chain Speed 

Chain & Bar Length

Fuel Tank Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

CSP4QL-L-EU
4-cycle engine
26.5cc
650W
7000RPM
18m/s
20cm
280ml
5.7kg

26.5CC 4-STROKE 480MM/550MM HEDGE TRIMMER

Model
Powerful Engine

Displacement

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Cutting Length

Maximum Cutting Capacity

Fuel Tank Capacity

Oil Tank Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

SPECIFICATIONS

HT4QL-M-EU
4-cycle engine
26.5cc
650w
3800SPM
480mm
28mm
280ml
60ml
5.1 kg

HT4QL-M1-EU
4-cycle engine
26.5cc
650w
3800SPM
550mm
28mm
280ml
60ml
5.2kg

SENIX 4QLSENIX 4QL

OUTDOOR
POWER EQUIPMENT

Patented 4QLtechnology allows for all-directional use without leaks, 

keeping the motor lubricated in any position.Enjoy hassle-free 

operation with no need to mix fuel and oil in all 4-cycle engines.

Quantitative Lubrication - 
Ultimate 4-cycle Engine
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26.5CC 4-STROKE 43CM  STRING TRIMMER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Powerful Engine

Displacement

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Line Tycpe

Line Length

Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

GTC4QL-L-EU
4-cycle engine
26.5cc
650W
7000RPM
2.0mm
4m
43cm
5 kg

26.5CC 4-STROKE 43CM  STRING TRIMMER 23CM BRUSH CUTTER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Powerful Engine

Displacement

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Line Tycpe

Line Length

Cutting Capacity

Blade Type

Blade Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

GTS4QL-L-EU
4-cycle engine
26.5cc
650W
7000RPM
2.5mm
4m
43cm
3 Teeth
23cm
5 kg

46CC 4-STROKE 10'' BRUSH CUTTER

Model
Powerful Engine

Displacement

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Cutting Capacity

Fuel Tank Capacity

Oil Tank Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

SPECIFICATIONS

GTBCU4QL-H-EU
4-cycle engine
46cc
1300W
8000RPM
10''
300ml
60ml
5.4 kg

26.5CC 4-STROKE 697 M3/H BLOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Powerful Engine

Displacement

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Maximum Air velocity

Maximum Air Volume 

Fuel Tank Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

BL4QL-L-EU
4-cycle engine
26.5cc
650w
7000RPM
200km/h
697m3/h
280ml
5.7 kg

49CC 4-STROKE 722 M3/H BACKPACK BLOWER

Model
Powerful Engine

Displacement

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Maximum Air velocity

Maximum Air Volume 

Fuel Tank Capacity

Oil Tank Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

SPECIFICATIONS

BLB4QL-M-EU
4-cycle engine
49cc
1600w
7000RPM
314km/h
722m3/h
1300ml
150ml
8.3 kg

46CC 4-STROKE 45CM  STRING TRIMMER 30.5CM BRUSH CUTTER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Powerful Engine

Displacement

Rated Output Power

No Load Speed

Line Tycpe

Line Length

Cutting Capacity

Blade Type

Blade Cutting Capacity

Weight (Tool Only)

GTBCP4QL-L-EU
4-cycle engine
46cc
1680W
10500RPM
2.5mm
5m
45cm
2 Teeth
30.5cm
10.5 kg
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144-CC GAS PUSH 
LAWN MOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Engine Type

Cutting Capacity

No Load Speed

Mowing Function

Height Adjustment

Weight (Tool Only)

LSPG-L1
144cc(RV145-S)
18”(46cm) 
3100 rpm
Side Discharge
Individual wheel screw 
postion,1.2”-2.16”-3.15”,3 
-position
38Lbs

LSPG-L4
144cc(RV145-S )
20”(50.8cm) 
3100 rpm
Side Discharge
Individual wheel screw 
position,1.35”-2.3”-3.15”,3 
-position
39.3 Lbs 

LSPG-L5
144cc(RV145-S)
20”(50.8cm) 
3100 rpm
Side Discharge
Single 4 wheel  
adjustment, 1.25”-3.75”,5 
-position
43.4 Lbs (20.6Kg)

LSPG-L6
144cc(RV145-S)
21”(53.5cm) 
3100rpm
2-in-1 ( Mulching, Side Discharge)
Dual-lever adjustment,
1.25”-3.75”,6 
-position
47.96 Lbs (21.80Kg) 

145CC 4-STROKE 46CM (18") 
SELF-PROPELLED GAS LAWN MOWER 

166CC 4-STROKE 51CM (20") 
SELF-PROPELLED GAS LAWN MOWER 

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Engine Type

Cutting Width

No Load Speed

Rated power

Height Adjustment

Wheel Size (F/R)

Rear Collection

Drive Type

Weight (Tool Only)

Model
Engine Type

Cutting Width

No Load Speed

Rated power

Height Adjustment

Wheel Size (F/R)

Rear Collection

Drive Type

Weight (Tool Only)

LSSG-M2-EU

145cc (Honda GCV 145H)

46cm 

2850 RPM

3.1KW

30mm~80mm with 8 levels,central

178mm/250mm

60L

Self-propelled (With variable speed)

29 kg   

SPECIFICATIONS

LSSG-M3-EU

166cc (Honda GCV 170H)

51cm

2850 RPM

3.1KW

30mm~80mm with 8 levels,central

178mm/250mm

60L

Self-propelled (With variable speed)

33.5 kg  

SENIX GASSENIX GAS

OUTDOOR
POWER EQUIPMENT

144-CC / 170 CC 
GAS LAWN MOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Engine Type

Cutting Capacity

No Load Speed

Mowing Function

Height Adjustment

Weight (Tool Only)

LSPG-M14
144cc( RATO  RV145-S )
21”(53.5cm) 
3200rpm
3-in-1 ( Mulching, Bagging 
and Side Discharge)

52.0 Lbs (23.6Kg )

Dual-lever adjustment,
1.25”-3.75”,6 -position

LSSG-M10
170CC (RATO RV170-S)
21”(53.5cm) 
2900rpm
3-in-1 ( Mulching, Bagging 
and Side Discharge)

61.7 Lbs (28.0Kg )

Dual-lever adjustment,
1.25”-3.75”,6 -position

LSSG-H4
170CC (RATO RV170-S)
22”(56cm)
2900rpm
3-in-1 ( Mulching, Bagging 
and Side Discharge)

72.8 Lbs (33.0Kg )

Central adjustment,
1.25”-4”,6 -position

201 CC SELF-PROPELLED 
GAS LAWN MOWER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Engine Type

Cutting Capacity

No Load Speed

Mowing Function

Height Adjustment

Weight (Tool Only)

LSSG-H5
201CC ( RATO RV200Pro)
22”(56cm)
2900rpm
3-in-1 ( Mulching, Bagging 
and Side Discharge)

79.4 Lbs (36.0Kg )

Central adjustment,
1.25”-4”,6 -position

LSSG-H6
201CC ( RATO RV200Pro)
22”(56cm)
2900rpm
3-in-1 ( Mulching, Bagging 
and Side Discharge)

79.4 Lbs (36.0Kg )

Central adjustment,
1.25”-4”,6 -position
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2-STROKE CHAIN  SAW

2-STROKE
BRUSH CUTTER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Engine 

Rated power

Bar Length

Engine Idle Speed

Engine High Speed

Easy to start

Weight (Tool Only)

CSTS-M3-EU

54.5CC Two- Stroke

2.3kw

51cm

3000 RPM

11500 RPM

Yes

6.9 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Engine 

Rated power

Cutting diameter

Engine Rated Speed

Easy to start

Weight (Tool Only)

BCUTS-M1-EU
25.4cc  Two- Stroke Engine
0.85kw
255mm(blade)/430mm(line)
7500 RPM
Yes
5.3 kg

BCUTS-M2-EU
41.5cc Two- Stroke Engine
1.47kw
255mm(blade)/430mm(line)
7500RPM
Yes
7.9 kg

BCUTS-M4-EU
42.7cc Two- Stroke Engine

1.2kw

255mm(blade)/430mm(line)

7500RPM

Yes

7.3 kg

BCUTS-M-EU
43cc Two- Stroke Engine

1.15kw

260mm(blade)/450mm(line)

7500RPM

/

5.2 kg

AC ICE MAKER

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Voltage

Rated Power

Water Tank Capacity

Cold Water Tank Capacity

Refrigerant/Charge

ice-making Capacity

Ice Basket Capacity

Climate Class

Weight(Tool 0nly)

120 V-60 HZ
120 W
2.0 L
1.0 L
R600a,21g
15.kg/24h
1.2 kg
SN/N/ST/T
10.0.kg

CSTS-M4-EU

49CC Two- Stroke

2.0kw

46cm

3000 RPM

11500 RPM

Yes

6.2 kg

CSTS-M5-EU

54.5CC Two- Stroke

2.3kw

51cm

3000 RPM

11500 RPM

Yes

6.5 kg

58CC 2-STROKE 46CM(18") CHAIN SAW 43CC 2-STROKE 255MM(10") 
BRUSH CUTTER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Engine 

Rated power

Bar Length

No-load  Speed

Easy to start

Weight (Tool Only)

Model
Engine 

Cutting diameter

Engine Rated Speed

Easy to start

Weight (Tool Only)

CSTS-M-EU

58CC Two- Stroke

2.3kw

46cm

8500 RPM

Yes

5.5 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

BCUTS-L3-EU

43CC 1.25kw Two- Stroke Engine

305mm(blade)/430mm(line)

3000RPM

Yes

8 kg

SENIX SENIX 

ICE MAKER

COMING
SOON!

ICE M
AKER

ICE M
AKER
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CUTTING/GRINDING DISC

SENIX resin grinding discs utilize high-quality aluminum oxide abrasives and a robust bonding agent,
ensuring excellent performance and extended service life when cutting or grinding metals or stainless steel.

GRINDING DISCS ARE USED FOR GRINDING METAL.
CUTTING DISCS ARE USED  FOR CUTTING METAL. METAL GRINDING CUTTING DISC

100

100

180

180

355

Outer Diameter Inner  Diameter

Spec(mm)
Product Name Power Tools

Thickness

Cutting Disc

Grinding Disc

Cutting Disc

Grinding Disc

Cutting Disc

16

16

22.23

22.23

25.4

1.2/2.0/2.5

4.0/6.0

3.0

6.0/6.8

3

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder

Cut-o� Saw

Alternating left-right tooth profiles ensure safety, stability, and high e�ciency.

SUITABLE FOR WOOD CUTTING.

ALLOY CIRCULAR SAW BLADE

40T

60T

24T

40T

60T

Number of teeth Inner  Diameter

Spec(mm)
Outer  Diameter Power Tools

Blade width

165mm

185mm

25.4

25.4

25.4

25.4

25.4

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

Circular Saw

Circular Saw

Circular Saw

Circular Saw

Circular Saw

SENIX cutting heads feature high strength, sharp cutting edges, no chipping, excellent balance, strong continuous cutting capability, and extended service life.

CONCRETE, SAND AND
GRAVEL, AND BRICK WALLS

PORCELAIN TILE

SUITABLE FOR CUTTING AND SLOTTING CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
SUCH AS CONCRETE, SAND AND GRAVEL, AND BRICK WALLS.

DIAMOND CUTTING DISC

115

115

22.23

22.23

7/10

7/10

Marable Saw

Marable Saw

Outer Diameter Inner  Diameter

Spec(mm)
Product Name Power Tools

Blade width

Dry slices 
(toothed slices)

Corrugated sheet

ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH ALL RESPECTIVE BRANDS

ACCESSO
R

IES
ACCESSO

R
IESAC

CE
SS

O
R

IE
S

AC
CE

SS
O

R
IE

S
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RECIPROCATING SAW

Reciprocating saw usually used to cut metal， wood, and stainless steel.
Senix saw blades o�er superior elasticity and resistance to breakage.

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE

12

19

19

19

19

19

19

Width Thickness

Spec(mm)

Total Length
Use Scene

Pitch

150

300

150

150

225

225

150

1.25

1.25

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

1.0

4.3(6T)

4.3(6T)

1.8(14T)

1.4(18T)

1.8(14T)

1.4(18T)

1.4(18T)

Wood containing 
nails or metal

Wood containing 
nails or metal

Metal plate(3-8mm)
Solid tube(D<100mm)
Metal plate(1.5-4mm)
Solid tube(D<100mm)
Metal plate(3-8mm)

Solid tube(D<175mm)

Metal plate(1.5-4mm)
Solid tube(D<175mm)

Stainless steel

DRILL BIT

SAND PAPER

JIGSAW

4-Cutter，Type 5 life is longer than Type 1, and enables rapid positioning at the start of drilling, reduces slippage, and improves drilling accuracy. But Type 5 is more 
expensive than Type 1.

Sandpaper is used for sanding, typically to remove rust, sand wood, and so on.
P60/P80  is used for rust removal, old paint removal;
P120/P180 is used for remove scratches.
P240 is used for  fine sanding, such as sanding furniture before painting.

Hex Twist drill bits for rapid on-site wall drilling (with impact drill) and installation.(6/8/10 for wood)
Hex Twist drill bits for precise machining within workshops or for drilling holes in metal frames.(3 or 4mm  is typically used for pilot holes before installing screws.)

ROUND-SHANK HAMMER DRILL BIT

6

8

10

12

14

6

8

10

12

14

Diameter Work Length

Spec(mm)
Blade Type Power Tools

Total Length

50/100

100/150

150/200

150/200

150/200

50/100

100/150

150/200

150/200

150/200

110/160

160/210

210/260

210/260

210/260

110/160

160/210

210/260

210/260

210/260

Roatry Hammer

Roatry Hammer

Roatry Hammer

Roatry Hammer

Roatry Hammer

Roatry Hammer

Roatry Hammer

Roatry Hammer

Roatry Hammer

Roatry Hammer

WOOD METAL

The aggressive tooth design increases the tooth angle, enhancing work e�ciency.Embedded cutting edge for faster, smoother operation.
Resistant to chipping, with clean, even edges.

JIGSAW BLADE

100

100

100

Total Length Work Length

Spec(mm)
Use Scene

Pitch

74

74

74

3

4-5.2

2.0

Wood:5-50mm

Wood:5-50mm

PP/PE/PVC/PMMA plastic

4-CUTTER, TYPE 1

4-CUTTER, TYPE 5

ROUND

4-Cutter, Type 1

4-Cutter, Type 5

TWIST DRILL BIT

3

4

5

6

8

10

3

4

5

6

8

10

Diameter Work Length

Spec(mm)
Blade Type Power Tools

Total Length

33

43

52

57

75

87

33

43

52

57

75

87

61

75

86

93

117

133

61

75

86

93

117

133

Drill

Drill

Drill

Drill

Drill

Drill

Drill

Drill

Drill

Drill

Drill

Drill

Round

HEX

SAND PAPER

125mm

125mm

125mm

125mm

110*110mm

110*110mm

110*110mm

110*110mm

215mm

215mm

215mm

215mm

Diameter Coarseness

Spec(mm)
Power Tools

P60

P80

P120

P240

P60

P80

P120

P240

P60

P80

P120

P240

Orbital  Sander

Orbital  Sander

Orbital  Sander

Orbital  Sander

Sheet Sander

Sheet Sander

Sheet Sander

Sheet Sander

Drywall Sander

Drywall Sander

Drywall Sander

Drywall Sander

HEX

ACCESSO
R

IES
ACCESSO

R
IESAC

CE
SS

O
R

IE
S

AC
CE

SS
O

R
IE

S
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LAWN MOWER BLADE SAW CHAIN AND BAR

BAR

5”

8”

10”

16”

20”

Dimensions (in) Groove Width Length (mm)

0.043''

0.043''

0.043''

0.043''

0.058''

156

242

306

455

570

320

380

430

460

510

Length(mm) Hole Diameter(mm) Hole Pitch(mm)

8

8

8.2

16

16

75

75

75

61.8

61.8

5”

8”

10”

16”

20”

Dimensions (in) Groove Width Pitch

0.043''

0.043''

0.043''

0.043''

0.058''

0.3"

3/8"

3/8"

0.325"

0.325"

Number of Pitches

29

33

40

64

78

SAW CHAIN LAWN MOWER BLADE 

BRUSH CUTTER BLADE

2.0mm

2.5mm

2.0mm

3.0mm

3.0mm

3.0mm

1.8mm

2.0mm

Spec(mm) Use Scene

230

255

305

230

257

305

230

255

25.4mm

25.4mm

25.4mm

25.4mm

25.4mm

25.4mm

25.4mm

25.4mm

Low-growing weeds, 
tender grasses, 
and small shrubs

Medium weeds

Tough weeds, 
sturdy stems

ACCESSO
R

IES
ACCESSO

R
IESAC

CE
SS

O
R

IE
S

AC
CE

SS
O

R
IE

S
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